Ethical Services Group Rate Cards	Max Day Rate -	
These rate are the maximum, but will be amended according	per person	
to requirements, duration and skill required. ESG will always		
endeavour to lower the rate to the minimim possible in line		
with current market rates and available budget.		
with current market fates and available badget.		
Executive Consultant	£	1,500
Senior Consultant	£	1,250
Consultant	£	1,250
Clinical Safety Officer	£	1,000
Clinical Exec/Engagement Lead	£	1,000
Programme Director	£	1,000
Senior Programme Manager	£	850
Ext. Programme Assurance Manager	£	750
Senior Project Manager	£	600
Project Manager	£	500
Junior Project Manager	£	400
Technical Architect	£	1,000
Clinical Project Manager	£	550
Business Change Manager	£	550
PMO Manager	£	550
Benefits Realisation Manager	£	500
Communications Manager	£	450
Data Migration Specialist	£	750
PMO Manager	£	400
Project Support Officer	£	250
Project Admin	£	200
Senior Business Analyst	£	550
Business Analyst	£	400
Junior Business Analyst	£	300
Cutover Manager	£	450
Test Manager	£	450
Test Analyst	£	400
Junior Test Analyst	£	300
Training Manager	£	550
e-learning/LMS developer	£	550
Training Lead	£	450
Trainer	£	400
Training Support	£	250
Training Admin	£	200
Floorwalkers	£	300
Configuration Design/Complex build	£	500
Clinical Content Builders / Change Analysts	£	500
Developer	£	500
Clinical Coding /Information Analyst	£	300
Clinical Coding Audit & Quality Assurance	£	300
Extracts and DataWarehouse Developer	£	500
BI and Reporting Analyst	£	500
BI and Reporting Developer (Qlikview)	£	500

CDS & Contracting	£	400
Data Quality Analyst	£	300
Application Support	£	450
Solutions Lead	£	600
Desktop Integration	£	400
Clinical Leads	£	500
Cyber Security Consultant	£	1,200
Cyber Security Lead	£	800
Cyber Security Analyst	£	800
Integration/Interoperability Engineer/Developer	£	800
Infrastructure Specialist	£	1,000
Other' Resource	£	1,000